Orca's Christmas Swim 2023
Leeuwarden, 28- - 29-12-2023

Programmanr. 32
29-12-2023 - 11:46

Dames, 50m vrije slag
Toernooirecord: 24.71 (Elinore de Jong 2017)

Senioren Open
Startlijst Voorronde

naam
Serie 1 van 12

1 Joeélle Vedelaar

2 Elin Visser

3 Robin Bregje Poppinga
4 |da Peenstra

5 Jenthe Liest

Serie 2 van 12

1 Nicky Freriksen

2 Emma Langenberg
3 Melissa Zeegers

4 Lotte Pleizier

5 Elynn Fransz

6 Hebe Hollander

Serie 3van 12

1 Jenna Gorter

2 Syll Rinsma

3 Rixt Boonstra

4 Evy Anna Nijdam
5 Elske de Vries

6 Lilian Mulder

Serie 4 van 12

1 Joélle van Schooten
2 Femke Nauta

3 Lieke Hegeman

4 Sophie Nienhuis

5 Gallyon Mulder

6 Maurieke Frijstein

Serie 5van 12

1 Anna Nauta

2 Quirine de Ridder

3 llse Jongepier

4 Annelie Klinkhamer
5 Veerle van Bloois

6 Lana Noordenbos

Serie 6 van 12

1 Isa Segenhout

2 Anne Somers

3 Veerle Tuinema

4 Nicole Pestman

5 Indy Feenema

6 Devenda van der Meer

vereniging

ZC Borger

Swol 1894

Orca Leeuwarden
Orca Leeuwarden
TriVia

Swol 1894

Orca Leeuwarden
De Vikings

TriVia
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TriVia

De Otters Het Gooi
Orca Leeuwarden
Wetterwille

Orca Leeuwarden
De Vikings

Orca Leeuwarden

Dedemsvaart-AC
TriVia

TriVia
Wetterwille

Thor
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TriVia

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Thor

ZC Borger

TriVia

Orca Leeuwarden

Orca Leeuwarden
De Otters Het Gooi
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de Granaet
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45.40
40.69
39.60
40.09
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39.02
38.85
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37.51
38.98
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36.69
34.87
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34.32
34.27
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33.39
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31.32
31.55
33.27
33.65

31.09
31.05
30.94
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200901930
201001118
200505390
200801514
200804434
201100198
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Orca's Christmas Swim 2023
Leeuwarden, 28- - 29-12-2023

Programmanr. 32, Dames, 50m vrije slag, Voorronde

Serie 7 van 12

1 Romée Jabben
2 Amila Mustafic
3 Suze Buikema
4 Monique Tienstra
5 Chiara Caumon
6 Isabella Grijseels

Serie 8 van 12

1 Jubilee van Heijdoorn

2 Froukje Osinga
3 Femke Smilde

4 Anniek Brinkman
5 Ingrid de Vries

6 Elin Reinstra

Serie 9 van 12

1 Evelien de Jong
2 Lieke Brinkman
3 Lois Waterham
4 |sis Verhoeff

5 Maud Roffel

6 Milou Geneuglijk

Serie 10 van 12

1 Fardau Dikkers
2 Liv Heijdra
3 Michelle Zomerdijk

4 Marte Hieke van der Kamp

5 Amélie Wortel
6 Nynke van der Zee

Serie 11 van 12

1 Esmee van Peer

2 Marre Zandringa

3 Sara Korthuis

4 |smay Lichtendonk
5 Ciska de Lugt

6 Joleen Noordenbos

Serie 12 van 12

1 llana Gentile

2 Veerle de Ridder
3 Kinge Zandringa

4 Myrthe Offenga

5 Dionne Salomons
6 Famke Irvine
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Dz&Pc

Wetterwille
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29.52
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29.76
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29.22
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28.61
29.26
29.34
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27.51
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28.46

28.05
27.51
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27.84
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200600354
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